
SWJCFC
Member Directory
Fall 2022

School Name Position Cell Phone Email

Blinn Scott Schumacher Athletic Director 903-983-6302 scott.schumacher@blinn.edu

Ryan Mahon Head Coach 903-617-0323 ryan.mahon@blinn.edu

Cisco Dr. Jerry Dodson Athletic Director 325-513-5518 jerry.dodson@cisco.edu

John O'Mera Head Coach 928-322-2014 john.omera@cisco.edu

Kilgore Courtney Pruitt Athletic Director 903-806-4458 cpruitt@kilgore.edu

Willie Gooden Head Coach 903-353-1922 wgooden@kilgore.edu

Navarro Michael Landers Athletic Director 972-400-8703 michael.landers@navarrocollege.edu

Ryan Taylor Head Coach 903-815-9724 ryan.taylor@navarrocollege.edu

NEO Joe Renfroe Athletic Director 620-717-3196 joe.renfroe@neo.edu

Zachary Crissup Head Coach 580-884-0319 zachary.crissup@neo.edu

NMMI Jose Barron Athletic Director 575-973-4388 barron@nmmi.edu

Taufa'asau Head Coach 808-741-9424 taufaasau@nmmi.edu

TVCC Eddie Kite Athletic Director 918-348-0657 eddie.kite@tvcc.edu

Sherard Poteete Head Coach 318-349-8100 spoteete@tvcc.edu

Tyler Kevin Vest Athletic Director 217-370-8763 kevin.vest@tjc.edu

Tanner Jacobson Head Coach 817-791-7070 tanner.jacobson@tjc.edu

SWJCFC Tim Crowley Officials Coord. 972-342-9947 footballsupervisor@gmail.com
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